Pinellas
(ounty

JUSTICE COORDINATION

PINELLAS COUNTY ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE TRUST FUND GRANT
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR FUNDING

FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018

AVAILABLE FUNDS: $53,000

Agency

Boley Centers, Inc.

Directions for Mental Health,
Inc. d/b/a/ Directions for Living

Family Resources, Inc.

Gulf Coast Jewish Family and
Community Services
Operation PAR

Personal Enrichment through
Mental Health Services, Inc.

Suncoast Center, Inc.

Westcare Gulfcoast-Florida

Project Title

Safe Haven Flooring Project
Warm Welcome Entrances
SafePlace2B Washer/Dryers
and lcemakers

Discreet Drug Disposal

Transitional Housing Renovation

Thinkpad Technology

4050 Central Avenue Renovation

A Turning Point, Mustard Seed Inn
Automated External Defibrillators

TOTAL:

Amount

$8,082.50

$8,000.00

$7,000.00

$4,500.00

$8,582.50

$4,500.00

$8,000.00

$4,335.00

$53,000.00



